
 

  



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  



 

 

 

 

 

  



 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 



Osterschießen 2022
Geburtstagsschießen 70er und 60er

07. - 17.04.2022

Augstbachler Schützenhütte

ERGEBNISSE
FESTSCHUSS AUFGELEGT

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr

Teiler
Total

1 2 3 4 5

1. 41 Temel, Stefan
Taubenschützen Altaussee

371 15.1 151.1 183.8 193.8 214.5 15.1

2. 57 Siegl, Werner
SG Reitern

169 23.1 58.0 85.3 87.9 149.2 23.1

3. 54 Pleiner, Antonia 799 23.2 23.2

4. 89 Pressl, Franz 651 59.6 155.6 269.9 317.0 357.3 59.6

5. 55 Winterauer, Ernst
SG Reitern

800 94.8 184.5 192.6 206.0 248.3 94.8

6. 53 Raich, Katharina 798 96.2 96.2

7. 86 Machherndl, Michael 585 131.5 131.5

8. 74 Strimitzer, Hermann 805 160.0 160.0

9. 33 Mayer, Judith 791 171.4 171.4

10. 5 Pressl (Kriag), Franz
SG Reitern

165 198.3 198.3

11. 28 Fischer, Christian (Hiasla) 200 269.0 269.0

12. 16 Freller, Kurt
Augstbachler Schützen

31 276.0 276.0

13. 77 Reitmair, Franz 807 279.1 279.1

14. 66 Seebacher, Anita 311 306.7 306.7

15. 51 Reichenvater, Maria 146 309.0 309.0

16. 40 Gaisberger, Johann sen.
Taubenschützen Altaussee

151 335.8 335.8

17. 36 Winkler, Philipp 682 353.5 353.5

18. 23 Haidvogl, Bert
Augstbachler Schützen

30 359.0 359.0

19. 64 Freller, Harry 270 377.3 377.3

20. 32 Klanner, Lisa 790 432.5 432.5

21. 24 Freller, Barbara 290 458.1 458.1

22. 17 Delogu, Andrea 784 462.1 462.1

23. 62 Freller, Elisabeth 803 462.7 462.7

24. 49 Höller, Markus 796 470.0 470.0

25. 63 Raudaschl, Erika 804 471.6 471.6

26. 84 Prisching, Johann
Augstbachler Schützen

14 512.9 2275.0 2275.0 2275.0 2275.0 512.9

27. 67 Pernkopf, Harald 220 563.5 563.5

28. 27 Paganin, Claudio 786 649.0 649.0

29. 31 Almer, Michael 789 667.1 667.1

30. 60 Kainzinger, Marion 683 711.6 711.6

31. 61 Kainzinger, Ingrid 802 739.3 739.3

32. 56 Köberl, Andreas 801 746.2 2275.0 746.2



Taubenschützen Altaussee

33. 71 Stögner, Anna 201 790.1 790.1

34. 34 Mayer, Martin 792 808.8 808.8

35. 65 Freller, Birgit 319 865.1 865.1

36. 69 Pernstich, Maria 606 888.9 888.9

37. 59 Kainzinger, Erich 610 899.0 899.0

38. 30 Pölzgutter, Hans Peter 788 927.2 927.2

39. 68 Simentschitsch , Thomas
Taubenschützen Altaussee

107 951.5 951.5

40. 52 Loitzl, Johanna 565 1095.1 1095.1

41. 35 Grieshofer, Markus 793 1124.3 1124.3

42. 50 Veigl, Moritz 797 1165.4 1165.4

43. 37 Winkjler, Gregor 794 1168.6 1168.6

44. 58 Kainzinger, Georg 323 1201.9 1201.9

45. 76 Prisching, Roswitha 806 1325.9 1325.9

46. 70 Fischer, Monika 141 1396.2 1396.2

47. 78 Reithmair, Birgit 808 1744.5 1744.5

48. 29 Grill, Adi 787 2531.9 2531.9
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Osterschießen 2022
Geburtstagsschießen 70er und 60er

07. - 17.04.2022

Augstbachler Schützenhütte

ERGEBNISSE
FESTSCHUSS STEHEND FREI

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr

Teiler
Total

1 2 3 4 5

1. 11 Wimmer, Hermann
Augstbachler Schützen

32 4.2 20.5 107.5 115.2 119.0 4.2

2. 20 Ronacher, Markus
Augstbachler Schützen

21 11.6 99.4 146.3 332.6 365.6 11.6

3. 21 Pichler, Franz
Augstbachler Schützen

2 14.0 44.9 62.6 114.0 116.1 14.0

4. 14 Wimmer, Fabian
Augstbachler Schützen

282 25.4 84.1 134.4 352.1 384.4 25.4

5. 8 Duschl, Hanni
SG Reitern

139 27.5 110.0 241.7 315.8 342.6 27.5

6. 90 Vierthaler, Helmut
SG Obertraun

127 28.8 241.6 296.0 376.6 405.1 28.8

7. 13 Fischer, Ludwig
Augstbachler Schützen

18 56.8 206.0 241.1 291.0 331.5 56.8

8. 3 Simentschitsch, Max
Augstbachler Schützen

8 60.3 170.9 246.2 257.0 281.7 60.3

9. 4 Mayerl, Gerhard
Augstbachler Schützen

45 74.7 208.8 221.3 272.8 367.0 74.7

10. 6 Pressl, Regina
SG Reitern

166 96.0 171.8 228.2 331.6 362.9 96.0

11. 2 Fuhrmann, Thomas
Augstbachler Schützen

41 109.2 182.8 228.0 382.2 495.8 109.2

12. 91 Hochmair, Christian
SG Obertraun

162 132.0 149.8 151.0 185.4 247.2 132.0

13. 10 Moosmair, Christian
Augstbachler Schützen

15 171.4 335.7 415.2 455.3 536.0 171.4

14. 82 Unterberger, Andreas
SV Edelweiß

812 208.4 208.4

15. 79 Verwagner, Roswitha
SV Edelweiß

809 295.7 295.7

16. 72 Pressl (Kirchschlager), Christiane
SG Lupitsch

125 302.6 302.6

17. 19 Kainzinger, Sebastian
Augstbachler Schützen

755 341.8 458.4 481.2 652.2 833.7 341.8

18. 87 Moser, Stefan
SG Lupitsch

233 348.1 348.1

19. 7 Khälss, Josef
Augstbachler Schützen

25 435.2 435.2

20. 42 Pucher, Stefan
Augstbachler Schützen

12 447.2 447.2

21. 45 Pürcher, Johann
Augstbachler Schützen

22 472.4 472.4

22. 25 Gaisberger, Alexander
Augstbachler Schützen

10 517.4 517.4

23. 18 Kainzinger, Rupert 785 561.1 561.1



Augstbachler Schützen

24. 88 Tippl, Monika
SG Lupitsch

149 607.4 607.4

25. 44 Gerner, Josef
Augstbachler Schützen

754 653.3 653.3

26. 83 Unterberger, Karoline
SV Edelweiß

813 673.1 673.1

27. 26 Dattendorfer, Andrea
Priv. Schützen Altausssee

462 712.7 712.7

28. 43 Pucher, Dominik
Augstbachler Schützen

40 715.9 715.9

29. 81 Verwagner, Stefan
SV Edelweiß

811 884.2 884.2

30. 85 Baumann, Günther
SG Grundlsee

493 900.3 900.3

31. 22 Wimmer-Raudaschl, Sepp
Augstbachler Schützen

109 951.3 951.3

32. 73 Kirchschlager, Petra
SG Lupitsch

124 976.0 976.0

33. 80 Unterberger, Sigi
SV Edelweiß

810 1012.5 1012.5

34. 48 Freismuth, Wolfgang
Augstbachler Schützen

46 1069.2 1069.2

35. 15 Stögner, Florian
Augstbachler Schützen

28 1284.0 1284.0
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Osterschießen 2022
Geburtstagsschießen 70er und 60er

07. - 17.04.2022

Augstbachler Schützenhütte

ERGEBNISSE
JUBILÄUMSSCHUSS AUFGELEGT

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr Total

1. 60 Kainzinger, Marion 683 105.2

2. 67 Pernkopf, Harald 220 177.6

3. 55 Winterauer, Ernst
SG Reitern

800 186.7

4. 89 Pressl, Franz 651 189.3

5. 34 Mayer, Martin 792 190.5

6. 77 Reitmair, Franz 807 203.3

7. 33 Mayer, Judith 791 205.3

8. 24 Freller, Barbara 290 235.3

9. 35 Grieshofer, Markus 793 250.8

10. 49 Höller, Markus 796 259.5

11. 58 Kainzinger, Georg 323 275.5

12. 27 Paganin, Claudio 786 290.7

13. 37 Winkjler, Gregor 794 325.5

14. 68 Simentschitsch , Thomas
Taubenschützen Altaussee

107 326.1

15. 86 Machherndl, Michael 585 346.7

16. 74 Strimitzer, Hermann 805 349.1

17. 66 Seebacher, Anita 311 369.2

18. 70 Fischer, Monika 141 377.7

19. 32 Klanner, Lisa 790 378.2

20. 57 Siegl, Werner
SG Reitern

169 384.1

21. 23 Haidvogl, Bert
Augstbachler Schützen

30 389.0

22. 56 Köberl, Andreas
Taubenschützen Altaussee

801 416.0

23. 30 Pölzgutter, Hans Peter 788 433.0

24. 65 Freller, Birgit 319 434.8

25. 61 Kainzinger, Ingrid 802 476.0

26. 54 Pleiner, Antonia 799 516.8

27. 40 Gaisberger, Johann sen.
Taubenschützen Altaussee

151 517.5

28. 71 Stögner, Anna 201 568.4

29. 17 Delogu, Andrea 784 675.2

30. 63 Raudaschl, Erika 804 738.0

31. 16 Freller, Kurt
Augstbachler Schützen

31 754.0

32. 50 Veigl, Moritz 797 785.8

33. 41 Temel, Stefan 371 795.3



Taubenschützen Altaussee

34. 59 Kainzinger, Erich 610 835.8

35. 31 Almer, Michael 789 839.0

36. 53 Raich, Katharina 798 866.3

37. 52 Loitzl, Johanna 565 890.3

38. 5 Pressl (Kriag), Franz
SG Reitern

165 907.8

39. 36 Winkler, Philipp 682 910.1

40. 51 Reichenvater, Maria 146 924.9

41. 28 Fischer, Christian (Hiasla) 200 1073.3

42. 78 Reithmair, Birgit 808 1240.6

43. 64 Freller, Harry 270 1244.8

44. 76 Prisching, Roswitha 806 1281.0

45. 69 Pernstich, Maria 606 1336.0

46. 29 Grill, Adi 787 1675.3
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Osterschießen 2022
Geburtstagsschießen 70er und 60er

07. - 17.04.2022

Augstbachler Schützenhütte

ERGEBNISSE
JUBILÄUMSSCHUSS STEHEND FREI

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr Total

1. 15 Stögner, Florian
Augstbachler Schützen

28 73.3

2. 21 Pichler, Franz
Augstbachler Schützen

2 135.0

3. 25 Gaisberger, Alexander
Augstbachler Schützen

10 182.6

4. 80 Unterberger, Sigi
SV Edelweiß

810 211.2

5. 19 Kainzinger, Sebastian
Augstbachler Schützen

755 303.4

6. 11 Wimmer, Hermann
Augstbachler Schützen

32 372.9

7. 91 Hochmair, Christian
SG Obertraun

162 391.8

8. 8 Duschl, Hanni
SG Reitern

139 441.2

9. 79 Verwagner, Roswitha
SV Edelweiß

809 462.0

10. 18 Kainzinger, Rupert
Augstbachler Schützen

785 464.8

11. 72 Pressl (Kirchschlager), Christiane
SG Lupitsch

125 555.8

12. 87 Moser, Stefan
SG Lupitsch

233 559.8

13. 43 Pucher, Dominik
Augstbachler Schützen

40 594.2

14. 10 Moosmair, Christian
Augstbachler Schützen

15 611.0

15. 45 Pürcher, Johann
Augstbachler Schützen

22 619.2

16. 3 Simentschitsch, Max
Augstbachler Schützen

8 621.1

17. 6 Pressl, Regina
SG Reitern

166 729.9

18. 81 Verwagner, Stefan
SV Edelweiß

811 741.3

19. 13 Fischer, Ludwig
Augstbachler Schützen

18 765.8

20. 7 Khälss, Josef
Augstbachler Schützen

25 779.0

21. 2 Fuhrmann, Thomas
Augstbachler Schützen

41 800.5

22. 73 Kirchschlager, Petra
SG Lupitsch

124 995.6

23. 20 Ronacher, Markus
Augstbachler Schützen

21 1015.1



24. 42 Pucher, Stefan
Augstbachler Schützen

12 1026.4

25. 82 Unterberger, Andreas
SV Edelweiß

812 1039.6

26. 85 Baumann, Günther
SG Grundlsee

493 1054.1

27. 4 Mayerl, Gerhard
Augstbachler Schützen

45 1060.1

28. 83 Unterberger, Karoline
SV Edelweiß

813 1106.6

29. 88 Tippl, Monika
SG Lupitsch

149 1164.5

30. 22 Wimmer-Raudaschl, Sepp
Augstbachler Schützen

109 1386.2

31. 90 Vierthaler, Helmut
SG Obertraun

127 1419.4

32. 48 Freismuth, Wolfgang
Augstbachler Schützen

46 1551.1

33. 26 Dattendorfer, Andrea
Priv. Schützen Altausssee

462 1653.0

34. 44 Gerner, Josef
Augstbachler Schützen

754 1796.4

35. 14 Wimmer, Fabian
Augstbachler Schützen

282 2535.1
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Osterschießen 2022
Geburtstagsschießen 70er und 60er

07. - 17.04.2022

Augstbachler Schützenhütte

ERGEBNISSE
TIEFSCHUSS AUFGELEGT

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr

Teiler
Total

1 2 3 4 5

1. 5 Pressl (Kriag), Franz
SG Reitern

165 1.41 9.48 25.05 49.00 76.90 1.41

2. 23 Haidvogl, Bert
Augstbachler Schützen

30 2.23 81.39 112.60 148.09 151.60 2.23

3. 64 Freller, Harry 270 3.00 148.97 156.41 157.42 216.39 3.00

4. 89 Pressl, Franz 651 3.16 21.93 31.40 34.40 39.40 3.16

5. 57 Siegl, Werner
SG Reitern

169 4.00 24.83 26.24 27.07 27.78 4.00

6. 49 Höller, Markus 796 7.81 17.46 26.17 34.00 39.82 7.81

7. 41 Temel, Stefan
Taubenschützen Altaussee

371 10.00 24.33 30.41 48.50 59.09 10.00

8. 17 Delogu, Andrea 784 12.08 44.20 76.15 93.15 105.68 12.08

9. 62 Freller, Elisabeth 803 12.52 17.20 82.73 93.08 144.20 12.52

10. 55 Winterauer, Ernst
SG Reitern

800 13.00 18.00 28.63 32.00 32.64 13.00

11. 40 Gaisberger, Johann sen.
Taubenschützen Altaussee

151 13.00 119.00 140.94 143.12 146.37 13.00

12. 28 Fischer, Christian (Hiasla) 200 16.49 21.84 27.78 44.77 71.40 16.49

13. 54 Pleiner, Antonia 799 18.02 19.64 31.01 78.84 91.08 18.02

14. 16 Freller, Kurt
Augstbachler Schützen

31 20.00 21.40 21.93 31.38 37.73 20.00

15. 60 Kainzinger, Marion 683 28.17 77.16 85.70 98.48 165.85 28.17

16. 68 Simentschitsch , Thomas
Taubenschützen Altaussee

107 28.63 122.41 166.06 199.96 233.28 28.63

17. 65 Freller, Birgit 319 29.68 33.61 55.15 128.94 161.13 29.68

18. 66 Seebacher, Anita 311 37.69 53.85 95.71 98.67 112.41 37.69

19. 35 Grieshofer, Markus 793 38.07 155.00 270.00 360.27 383.09 38.07

20. 34 Mayer, Martin 792 39.11 46.52 59.66 67.11 80.15 39.11

21. 53 Raich, Katharina 798 41.04 97.86 141.00 188.21 206.29 41.04

22. 59 Kainzinger, Erich 610 41.10 66.48 92.64 101.00 143.58 41.10

23. 24 Freller, Barbara 290 44.40 130.38 132.54 135.14 145.67 44.40

24. 71 Stögner, Anna 201 50.00 71.84 104.40 121.19 129.00 50.00

25. 37 Winkjler, Gregor 794 57.24 251.67 252.65 270.38 311.00 57.24

26. 27 Paganin, Claudio 786 57.48 80.65 108.15 246.96 277.59 57.48

27. 58 Kainzinger, Georg 323 67.11 103.81 107.07 135.53 147.12 67.11

28. 30 Pölzgutter, Hans Peter 788 86.68 89.18 195.50 249.09 249.23 86.68

29. 70 Fischer, Monika 141 95.51 131.01 137.05 367.98 370.64 95.51

30. 86 Machherndl, Michael 585 96.30 143.89 153.68 198.00 211.85 96.30

31. 31 Almer, Michael 789 97.61 119.85 121.01 199.49 215.92 97.61

32. 63 Raudaschl, Erika 804 100.65 121.65 122.02 213.43 330.84 100.65



33. 52 Loitzl, Johanna 565 105.00 268.36 286.17 303.65 312.50 105.00

34. 56 Köberl, Andreas
Taubenschützen Altaussee

801 114.00 135.14 174.45 183.19 205.80 114.00

35. 61 Kainzinger, Ingrid 802 167.07 276.13 279.20 296.73 312.05 167.07

36. 51 Reichenvater, Maria 146 168.18 328.29 356.93 390.46 406.07 168.18

37. 69 Pernstich, Maria 606 170.13 400.28 472.44 542.66 569.17 170.13

38. 33 Mayer, Judith 791 171.76 173.00 173.40 182.36 280.74 171.76

39. 29 Grill, Adi 787 228.98 239.25 321.62 350.24 364.65 228.98

40. 67 Pernkopf, Harald 220 230.78 245.81 262.58 294.13 300.71 230.78

41. 84 Prisching, Johann
Augstbachler Schützen

14 233.07 244.08 371.87 374.01 376.53 233.07

42. 50 Veigl, Moritz 797 236.41 336.75 473.37 522.80 544.78 236.41

43. 32 Klanner, Lisa 790 246.61 334.77 342.25 351.81 370.39 246.61

44. 36 Winkler, Philipp 682 272.61 305.85 348.20 363.32 380.08 272.61

45. 74 Strimitzer, Hermann 805 354.44 360.16 400.40 484.86 572.89 354.44

46. 47 Kalss, Helmut 795 1476.65 1488.25 1617.81 1626.30 1700.73 1476.65
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Osterschießen 2022
Geburtstagsschießen 70er und 60er

07. - 17.04.2022

Augstbachler Schützenhütte

ERGEBNISSE
TIEFSCHUSS STEHEND FREI

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr

Teiler
Total

1 2 3 4 5

1. 20 Ronacher, Markus
Augstbachler Schützen

21 4.00 11.18 21.00 38.32 40.02 4.00

2. 8 Duschl, Hanni
SG Reitern

139 5.38 31.25 35.51 82.21 130.01 5.38

3. 21 Pichler, Franz
Augstbachler Schützen

2 5.38 32.64 40.31 42.48 45.89 5.38

4. 25 Gaisberger, Alexander
Augstbachler Schützen

10 8.60 62.26 77.87 104.23 109.44 8.60

5. 42 Pucher, Stefan
Augstbachler Schützen

12 9.84 11.18 15.23 28.30 53.23 9.84

6. 7 Khälss, Josef
Augstbachler Schützen

25 11.31 20.24 31.24 49.03 53.45 11.31

7. 90 Vierthaler, Helmut
SG Obertraun

127 12.04 103.58 115.97 132.30 137.08 12.04

8. 38 Wimmer, Lukas
Augstbachler Schützen

350 14.00 195.06 217.00 232.17 243.10 14.00

9. 13 Fischer, Ludwig
Augstbachler Schützen

18 16.12 47.51 55.22 58.42 69.92 16.12

10. 3 Simentschitsch, Max
Augstbachler Schützen

8 17.00 24.69 27.78 30.47 32.57 17.00

11. 14 Wimmer, Fabian
Augstbachler Schützen

282 19.41 29.20 48.00 103.09 130.38 19.41

12. 81 Verwagner, Stefan
SV Edelweiß

811 20.00 29.27 78.74 155.12 164.43 20.00

13. 4 Mayerl, Gerhard
Augstbachler Schützen

45 23.76 62.00 183.57 209.28 211.00 23.76

14. 91 Hochmair, Christian
SG Obertraun

162 24.18 62.03 65.60 69.00 83.93 24.18

15. 15 Stögner, Florian
Augstbachler Schützen

28 25.31 35.35 47.51 63.32 64.19 25.31

16. 82 Unterberger, Andreas
SV Edelweiß

812 28.00 58.00 124.40 135.14 145.24 28.00

17. 11 Wimmer, Hermann
Augstbachler Schützen

32 29.15 33.00 85.79 94.00 97.08 29.15

18. 6 Pressl, Regina
SG Reitern

166 34.78 43.18 64.38 78.29 126.19 34.78

19. 2 Fuhrmann, Thomas
Augstbachler Schützen

41 42.52 48.91 61.40 80.89 94.14 42.52

20. 72 Pressl (Kirchschlager), Christiane
SG Lupitsch

125 43.86 81.15 107.93 109.20 219.61 43.86

21. 88 Tippl, Monika
SG Lupitsch

149 46.06 74.43 145.23 254.40 291.11 46.06

22. 18 Kainzinger, Rupert
Augstbachler Schützen

785 47.53 61.39 124.90 307.83 330.15 47.53

23. 10 Moosmair, Christian 15 48.75 57.72 68.02 84.81 100.34 48.75



Augstbachler Schützen

24. 85 Baumann, Günther
SG Grundlsee

493 55.17 70.17 74.52 113.52 239.15 55.17

25. 87 Moser, Stefan
SG Lupitsch

233 57.00 85.08 189.17 217.84 314.37 57.00

26. 46 Pürcher, Max
Augstbachler Schützen

16 59.68 109.89 150.65 177.02 204.59 59.68

27. 43 Pucher, Dominik
Augstbachler Schützen

40 61.68 108.46 126.14 131.38 133.00 61.68

28. 19 Kainzinger, Sebastian
Augstbachler Schützen

755 78.08 175.13 181.24 263.41 292.04 78.08

29. 22 Wimmer-Raudaschl, Sepp
Augstbachler Schützen

109 86.20 107.80 138.97 139.00 145.71 86.20

30. 80 Unterberger, Sigi
SV Edelweiß

810 101.00 106.28 116.72 133.82 185.84 101.00

31. 9 Köberl, Rud
Schwarzenberg / Luzern

783 116.41 235.05 412.48 421.20 620.43 116.41

32. 44 Gerner, Josef
Augstbachler Schützen

754 117.92 233.77 504.45 539.30 554.43 117.92

33. 73 Kirchschlager, Petra
SG Lupitsch

124 118.25 145.00 150.08 185.22 192.00 118.25

34. 79 Verwagner, Roswitha
SV Edelweiß

809 124.90 143.00 174.82 187.00 349.00 124.90

35. 48 Freismuth, Wolfgang
Augstbachler Schützen

46 153.00 158.00 202.48 204.00 265.93 153.00

36. 45 Pürcher, Johann
Augstbachler Schützen

22 215.45 223.37 253.05 438.95 456.29 215.45

37. 83 Unterberger, Karoline
SV Edelweiß

813 216.36 349.89 372.00 421.20 432.32 216.36

38. 26 Dattendorfer, Andrea
Priv. Schützen Altausssee

462 527.00 706.40 716.07 967.23 1004.84 527.00
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